About SNOW-MELT™ Cables
Britech SNOW-MELT™ Cables are designed to
provide sufficient heat to melt snow in residential
and commercial applications across Canada. They
are constructed of the finest heating cables available,
and are bound to a heavy mesh backing that will
withstand the rigors of construction site installations.
SNOW-MELT™ Cables are constructed of the finest

Owner’s Guide & General Instructions
17 Pullman Court, Toronto, ON M1X 1E4 • Tel: 877-335-7790/416-335-7790 • Fax: 877-335-3166/416-335-8071 • info@britech.ca • www.britech.ca
© 2020, Britech Corp. Disclaimer of liability: Any information given here is understood as a guideline without any legal obligation. Technical data are subject to alteration without notice. 01/2020
heating cables & controls
OpErATINg vOLTAgE | 240 v | 11 W/FT
prODUCT
rEF. CODE
pOWEr
(WATTS)
LOAD
(AMpS)
rESISTANCE
(OHMS)
LENgTH
(FT)
SMCT-240-970 970 4.0 59.4 88.6
SMCT-240-1440 1440 6.0 40.0 131.2
SMCT-240-1950 1950 8.1 29.5 177.2
SMCT-240-2160 2160 9.0 26.7 196.9
SMCT-240-2890 2890 12.0 19.9 262.5
SMCT-240-3900 3900 16.3 14.8 354.3
SMCT-240-4330 4330 18.0 13.3 393.6
SMCT-240-4870 4870 20.3 11.8 442.7
OpErATINg vOLTAgE | 208 v | 11 W/FT
prODUCT
rEF. CODE
pOWEr
(WATTS)
LOAD
(AMpS)
rESISTANCE
(OHMS)
LENgTH
(FT)
SMCT-208-960 960 4.6 45.1 88.6
SMCT-208-1440 1440 6.9 30 131.2
SMCT-208-1920 1920 9.2 22.5 177.2
SMCT-208-2160 2160 10.4 20 196.9
SMCT-208-2880 2880 13.8 15 262.5
SMCT-208-3900 3900 18.8 11.1 354.3
SMCT-208-4320 4320 20.8 10 393.7
SMCT-208-4920 4920 23.7 8.8 442.9
OpErATINg vOLTAgE | 600 v | 11 W/FT
prODUCT
rEF. CODE
pOWEr
(WATTS)
LOAD
(AMpS)
rESISTANCE
(OHMS)
LENgTH
(FT)
SMCT-600-960 960 1.6 375 88.6
SMCT-600-1440 1440 2.4 250 131.2
SMCT-600-1920 1920 3.2 187.5 177.2
SMCT-600-2160 2160 3.6 166.7 196.9
SMCT-600-2880 2880 4.8 125 262.5
SMCT-600-3900 3900 6.5 92.3 354.3
SMCT-600-4320 4320 7.2 83.3 393.7
SMCT-600-4920 4920 8.2 73.2 442.9
SMCT-600-6000 6000 10 60 548
SNOW-MELT SELECTION CHARTS
9
SNOW-MELT™ Heating Cables
Snow & Ice Melting Applications (Outdoor)